
男子 シングルス 1 1 7 4 ダブルス 845
女子 シングルス 1 0 8 6 ダブルス 799

決   勝

藪内 林
61 63

塚田 中村
75 尾崎 吉岡 62

塚田 63 62 中村
60 62

尾崎 新田
61 64

飯島 神山
60 76(5)

尾崎 新田
63 62

尾崎 新田
60 60

片岡 三橋
60 61

石坂 尾崎 平木 三橋
61 63 36 60

石坂 62 75 滑志田
60 62 63

石坂 三橋
64 63

小室 中村
63 60

小室 中村
60 石坂 平木 64

杉山 64 63 峯尾
76(6) 63

田元

後藤 夏目
wo 63

足立 夏目
63 関口 田元 63

足立 60 61 成田
61 61

足立 田元
61 61

荒井 山崎
63 62

両角 田元
61 60

両角 田元
62 60

高橋 新倉
75 60

高橋 関口 田元 前澤
61 60 64 76(7)

磯部 63 シード順 36 前澤
61 1 64 62

高橋 2 高山
64 3 64

川越 4 萬里小路
61 5 61

福田 6 高山
60 長岡 7 天野 62

福田 62 8 62 高山
63 62

９

１６

山崎小林 後藤中村
61 62

神山和田 後藤中村
64 平木新倉 田元高橋 60

神山和田 62 63 足立伊藤
61 64

小室山脇 田中両角
76(6) 76(5)

中村倉橋 磯部松本
64 76(4)

小室山脇 田中両角
64 60

小室山脇 田中両角
64 61

天野吉岡 田元高橋
64 75

尾崎金澤 06 64 藪内橘定
61 64 62

尾崎金澤 藪内橘定
61 61

内村藤井 上田麻生
64 76(5)

尾崎金澤 塚田萬里小路
62 61

大山福田 塚田萬里小路
63 61

大山福田 シード順 塚田萬里小路
64 天野吉岡 1 長岡赤羽 64

大屋寒川 61 2 61 中村米良
63 3 WO

4
5

8

吉岡 祐一
長岡  剛

片岡 慎
田元 龍馬
三橋 祐洋
両角 圭祐 尾崎  裕亮

男子 　シングルス

男子 　ダブルス

高橋 隼
新田 祐渡
新倉 孝侑

34

35

36

平成１５年度　第４２回東京都高等学校新人テニス選手権大会　個人戦　　　本戦
大会参加数

期日 9月１４日１５日２３日２８日１０月５日１２日１３日１８日１９日２５日２６日

関口　亮
６１，６０

田元　龍馬

30

31

32

33

26

27

28

29

22

23

24

25

19

20

21

69

70

71

72

65

66

67

68

61

62

63

64

57

58

59

60

53

54

55

56

49

50

51

52

45

46

47

48

41

42

43

44

37

38

39

40

（ 堀越 ）

佐原・馬上 （ 創価 ）

長岡・赤羽

中村・米良 （ 成蹊 ）

角田・水田 （ 武蔵丘 ）

塚田・萬里小路 （ 学習院 ）

鈴木・福田 （ 日大三 ）

上田・麻生 （ 立川 ）

雄賀多・中村 （ 足立学園 ）

藪内・橘定 （ 東海大菅生 ）

田中・両角 （ 成蹊 ）

水野・山北 （ 自由学園 ）

真野・武下 （ 中大附 ）

磯部・松本 （ 武蔵丘 ）

島川・西川 （ 日大三 ）

足立・伊藤 （ 学習院 ）

坂口・矢部 （ 国士舘 ）

後藤・中村 （ 東海大菅生 ）

田元・高橋 （ 東海大菅生 ）

天野  真廣 （ 堀越 ）

高山　智裕 （ 立教池袋 ）

櫻井　辰彦 （ 多摩大目黒 ）

鴨井　大洋 （ 都武蔵 ）

萬里小路直秀 （ 学習院 ）

前澤　成享 （ 玉川学園 ）

伊藤　純一 （ 学習院 ）

松尾　啓 （ 京華 ）

新倉　孝侑 （ 東海大菅生 ）

田元　龍馬 （ 東海大菅生 ）

新見　晃 （ 共栄 ）

平井　悠一郎 （ 駒場東邦 ）

山崎　雄大 （ 堀越 ）

成田　隼基 （ 早実 ）

古藤　雄介 （ 芝浦工大 ）

武藤　航 （ 筑波大付 ）

夏目　竜弥 （ 国士舘 ）

田中  允丈 （ 成蹊 ）

平木　義大 （ 東海大菅生 ）

峯尾　豪 （ 日野台 ）

真下　祐輔 （ 学芸大付 ）

山中　勇気 （ 福生 ）

中村　功大 （ 成蹊 ）

滑志田　謙 （ 豊多摩 ）

大屋　貴彦 （ 日大三 ）

佐原　利人 （ 創価 ）

三橋　祐洋 （ 国際 ）

新田　祐渡 （ 帝京 ）

一木　宏介 （ 成城 ）

神山　慎太郎 （ 武蔵丘 ）

）

菅谷　悠太 （ 東海大菅生 ）

）

松中　博幸 （ 南多摩 ）

)

林　大佑 （ 立教池袋 ）

）

吉岡　祐一 ( 堀越

米良　充史 （ 成蹊

中村　直巳 （ 東海大菅生

18 天野・吉岡 （ 堀越

）

16 滑志田・中田 （ 豊多摩

17 大屋・寒川 （ 日大三

）

）

15 野々垣・菅谷 （ 東海大菅生 ）

14 大山・福田 （ 麻布

）

13 内村・藤井 （ 早稲田 ）

12 川原・野口 （ 本郷

）

11 菅谷・余 （ 江戸川 ）

10 尾崎・金澤 （ 早実

）

9 林・高山 （ 立教池袋 ）

8 小室・山脇 （ 海城

）

7 中村・倉橋 （ 成蹊 ）

6 飯島・金丸 （ 神代

神山・和田 （ 武蔵丘 ）

田島・岡谷 （ 東海大菅生 ）

川村・茂木 （ 南平 ）

山崎・小林 （ 堀越 ）

（ 堀越 ）

平木・新倉 （ 東海大菅生 ）

長岡  剛

（ 八王子東 ）

（ 麻布 ）

（ 練馬 ）

（ 啓明学園 ）

（ 日大三 ）

（ 武蔵丘 ）

（ 東海大菅生 ）

（ 足立学園 ）

（ 東海大菅生 ）

（ 成蹊 ）

（ 麻布 ）

（ 九段 ）

（ 西 ）

（ 学習院 ）

（ 東海大菅生 ）

（ 麻布 ）

（ 早実 ）

（ 成城学園 ）

（ 日大二 ）

（ 暁星 ）

（ 東海大菅生 ）

（ 海城 ）

（ 麻布 ）

桐朋 ）（

（ 錦城 ）

筑波大駒場 ）（

（ 北多摩 ）

早実 ）（

神代 ）

足立学園 ）

明中八王子 ）

）

学習院 ）

青井

堀越 ）

（ 東海大菅生 ）

宮田　大

（

（

（

（

（

山田　渉 （

三好　幸輝

川越　卓郎

内海　章紀

福田　康仁

高橋　隼

中村　好宏

寒川  大

磯部　勇志

大山　翔

荒井　祥公

野々垣　雄太

両角　圭祐

後藤　真歩

朽網　友章

横地　綾人

足立　圭一郎

杉山　天康

市川　浩平

金澤　誠

関口  亮

深井　洋平

石坂　優樹

橘定　祐希

小室　仁

5

赤羽  毅朗

藪内　雄一郎

河島　康臣

塚田　一真

飯島　雅人

吉野　友喜

尾崎  裕亮

片岡　慎

平野　祥久

2

3

4

1

34

35

36

30

31

32

33

26

27

28

29

22

23

24

25

19

17

20

21

14

15

16

18

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

平木・新倉
長岡・赤羽
田元・高橋

藪内・橘定
林・高山

天野吉岡

天野・吉岡
尾崎・金澤
田中・両角

決   勝

関口  亮
平木 義大
田中  允丈
金澤 誠

赤羽  毅朗
天野  真廣

～

～

～

田元高橋
６１，６２

関口
63 64
64 64



宮原 三上
63 62

宮原 三上
64 田中 萩本 62

上野 61 62 中川
60 63

白川 三上
63 76(9)

石井 中村
61 63

白川 松尾
61 62

白川 松尾
60 61

青木 内田
61 62

青木 田中 木川 内田
60 64 16 60

安東 62 63 高木
64 62 64

青木 内田
61 62

梶野 中園
63 63

梶野 中園
61 青山 木川 61

藤田 64 64 金田
61 62

木川

76(4)
佐藤 柏崎
61 63

佐藤 佐野
62 佐藤 加藤 76(4)

新明 ＷＯ 61 佐野
61 75

佐藤 藤野
64 61

藤野 山崎
62 61

藤野 藤野
62 60

樋口 藤野
wo 63

吉澤 服部
62 63

吉澤 五十嵐 前澤 服部
61 60 62 61

仲田 61 シード順 WO 石原
64 1 76(2)

吉澤 2 穴見
63 3 61

立山 4 安原
63 5 61

立山 6 穴見
61 五十嵐 7 前澤 62

武藤 60 8 62 穴見
61 62

９

１６

中澤山上 中村長尾
ＷＯ 64

新明仲田 矢竹藤井
60 萩本五十嵐 田中木川 63

新明仲田 60 60 矢竹藤井
60 64

青木松尾 加藤近藤
62 76(2)

高橋中谷 武田古賀
ＷＯ 64

青木松尾 加藤近藤
60 62

青木松尾 加藤近藤
60 64

萩本五十嵐 田中木川
62 60

三上佐藤 62 61 樋口宮原
62 64

三上佐藤 樋口宮原
63 64

梶野北浦 井上井上
61 62

三上佐藤 樋口宮原
63 61

吉澤大澤 穴見葉山
62 シード順 62

武藤原 1 白川桜木
75 内田服部 2 樋口宮原 60

武藤原 64 3 WO 白川桜木
64 4 62

5

8 青木・松尾

田中・木川
内田・服部
三上・佐藤
加藤・近藤
樋口・宮原

前澤・和田

） 36

女子 　ダブルス

萩本・五十嵐

木川　由奈

） 35

18 内田・服部 （ 富士見丘 ） 前澤・和田 （ 共栄

） 34

17 武藤・原 （ 明学東村山 ） 白川・桜木 （ 富士見丘

） 33

16 仁科・藤田 （ 国学久我山 ） 立山・横溝 （ 東洋英和

） 32

15 原田・秦川 （ 豊島岡 ） 山根・荒平 （ 福生

） 31

14 吉澤・大澤 （ 学習院女 ） 穴見・葉山 （ 東京

） 30

13 梶野・北浦 （ 豊多摩 ） 井上・井上 （ 白梅

） 29

12 関・出口 （ 日大二 ） 安藤・角田 （ 南平

） 28

11 浅野・柏崎 （ 中大付 ） 福田・清水 （ 山崎

） 27

10 三上・佐藤 （ 松が谷 ） 樋口・宮原 （ 東京立正

） 26

9 青木・松尾 （ 共栄 ） 加藤・近藤 （ 堀越

） 25

8 山崎・安東 （ 玉川聖学院 ） 中園・磯野 （ 立川

） 24

7 高橋・中谷 （ 明学東村山 ） 武田・古賀 （ 豊島岡

） 23

6 安原・恩田 （ 山脇学園 ） 上田・木島 （ 小金井北

） 22

5 新明・仲田 （ 富士見丘 ） 矢竹・藤井 （ 早実

） 21

4 倉員・大和田 （ 豊島岡 ） 中川・松木 （ 富士見丘

） 20

3 中澤・山上 （ 松が谷 ） 佐野・近藤 （ 国立

） 19

2 柳井・川内 （ 山脇学園 ） 中村・長尾 （ 日大三

） 田中・木川 （ 共栄1 萩本・五十嵐 （ 東京立正

） 72内田沙織 服部 香澄
樋口優 白川 久美子

） 71

36 五十嵐　絢佳 （ 東京立正 ） 前澤　かおる （ 共栄学園

） 70

35 武藤　有雅 （ 明学東村山 ） 穴見　優 （ 東京

） 69

34 鈴木　春奈 （ 日大三 ） 石山　なつ海 （ 狛江

） 68

33 平木　未奈美 （ 井草 ） 繁田　茜 （ 多摩大目黒

） 67

32 立山　千栄 （ 東洋英和 ） 安原　彩香 （ 山脇学園

） 66

31 中村　聖愛 （ 江戸川 ） 石原　涼香 （ 明中八王子

） 65

30 仲田　亜美 （ 富士見丘 ） 丸山　奈津子 （ 川村

） 64

29 井上　聡子 （ 白梅 ） 北浦　優 （ 豊多摩

） 63

28 吉澤　綾野 （ 学習院女 ） 服部　香澄 （ 富士見丘

） 62

27 樋口　優 （ 東京立正 ） 藤野　葵 （ 日大一

） 61

26 矢竹　里美 （ 早実 ） 長尾　幸奈 （ 日大三

） 60

25 藤野　直美 （ 日大三 ） 山崎　久美子 （ 成蹊

） 59

24 原田　瞳 （ 豊島岡 ） 菊池　直子 （ 山脇学園

） 58

23 新明　麻里那 （ 富士見丘 ） 佐野　千尋 （ 国立

） 57

22 浅野　萌 （ 中大附 ） 武田　桃子 （ 豊島岡女子

） 56

21 福田　真央 （ 山崎 ） 本多　麻紀子 （ 東京立正

） 55

20 佐藤　朝子 （ 松が谷 ） 柏崎　裕子 （ 中大附

） 54

19 和田　夏美 （ 共栄学園 ） 加藤　亜希子 （ 堀越

） 53

18 青山　修子 （ 日大三 ） 木川　由奈 （ 共栄学園

） 52

17 藤田　芳 （ 筑波大附 ） 碓井　由梨 （ 成蹊

） 51

16 池ヶ谷　恭子 （ 中大附 ） 金田　穂波 （ 慶応女子

） 50

15 関　亜由子 （ 日大二 ） 冨田　悠 （ 福生

） 49

14 梶野　有希 （ 豊多摩 ） 中園　紀 （ 立川

） 48

13 松木　苑子 （ 富士見丘 ） 高木　翠穂 （ 北多摩

） 47

12 安東　ゆきえ （ 墨田川 ） 金子 理紗 （ 星美学園

） 46

11 小澤　愛美 （ 日野 ） 飯島　幸子 （ 大泉

） 45

10 青木　香織 （ 共栄学園 ） 内田　沙織 （ 富士見丘

） 44

9 白川　久美子 （ 富士見丘 ） 松尾　日加里 （ 共栄学園

） 43

8 手島　寿美 （ 東大和 ） 加藤　利永子 （ 明中八王子

） 42

7 石井　真努香 （ 都武蔵 ） 中村　望 （ 日大三

） 41

6 柏野　裕香 （ 吉祥女子 ） 秋葉　麻英子 （ 成蹊

） 40

5 市川　友紀子 （ 北多摩 ） 中川　卓子 （ 富士見丘

） 小嶋　唯 （ 玉川学園4 上野　紗貴 （ 富士見丘

） 62,62 三上　マナ

3 藤田　よし重 （ 国学久我山 ） 清水　美里 （ 山崎

38（ 松が谷 ）

） 39

東京立正 ） 37

2 宮原　由紀 （ 東京立正

） 田中　真梨 萩本　愛里 （1 田中　真梨 （ 共栄学園

五十嵐絢佳
和田夏美

田中真梨

平成１５年度　第４２回東京都高等学校テニス選手権大会　個人戦　　　本戦

決   勝

女子　シングルス

前澤かおる
萩本愛里

田中
62 57
64 61

～

～

木川由奈
加藤亜希子
青山修子

田中・木川
64,63

萩本・五十嵐

青木香織

～

吉澤綾野
藤野葵 松尾日加里


	ドロー

